Rang

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

Dossard

365

334

344

250

227

341

235

357

228

268

355

353

359

252

360

297

299

266

291

245

285

336

272

263

233

Temps

01:05:40

01:06:57

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

:10:51

:11:41

:12:15

112:32

:13:48

:14:15

:14:58

:15:09

:15:09

:15:50

:16:00

:16:03

:16:18

:16:54

116:54

17:24

:17:36

:18:14

:19:14

:19:23

119:42

01:20:20

01:20:24

Trail - 15Km

Vitesse

13.71 km/h

13.44 km/h

12.7 km/h

12.56 km/h

12.46 km/h

12.41 km/h

12.2 km/h

12.12 km/h

12.01 km/h

11.98 km/h

11.98 km/h

11.87 km/h

11.84 km/h

11.83 km/h

11.8 km/h

11.7 km/h

11.7 km/h

11.63 km/h

11.6 km/h

11.5 km/h

11.36 km/h

11.34 km/h

11.29 km/h

11.2 km/h

11.19 km/h

Prénom

ANTONIO

SYLVAIN

DAVID

CHRISTIAN

JEROME

LUC

HERVE

ARNAUD

CEDRIC

BRUNO

ANTHONY

ARTHUR

MICKAEL

PASCAL

JAWADINO

MATHILDE

JEAN-DOMINIQUE

CARLES

MATTHIEU

FRANCK

BERTRAND

ALEXANDRE

MELANIE

MICHAEL

ERIC

Nom

PACHECO

VERSCHUERE

TARDAT

TARDIEUX

BROCHU

VINCENT

SAINT HILAIRE

PETIT

SALUDO

ROGEON

FACCHINI

MEKENKAMP

BOMBEZIN

BAUDINAUD

MEGA

SENARD

VALENTIN

CLERFEUILLE

FENNETEAU

DEBARRE

PERES

MADELAINE

GATTE

LOSQ

JAUD

Cat.

V1M

SEM

SEM

V2M

V1M

V1M

ViM

V1M

V1M

V1M

SEM

V2M

SEM

V2M

SEM

SEF

V1M

VIM

SEM

V1M

V1M

SEM

SEF

SEM

V2M



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

259

257

361

362

264

246

274

300

292

358

289

288

295

342

282

222

347

366

335

232

349

283

215

249

230

206

262

247

01:20:39

01:20:51

01:20:52

01:21:01

01:21:18

01:21:49

01:21:51

01:22:38

01:22:42

01:23:35

01:24:02

01:24:02

01:24:07

01:24:08

01:24:16

01:24:53

01:25:07

01:25:17

01:25:18

01:25:30

01:25:32

01:25:35

01:25:54

01:26:04

01:26:06

01:26:13

01:26:33

01:26:37

11.16 km/h

11.13 km/h

11.13 km/h

11.11 km/h

11.07 km/h

11 km/h

11 km/h

10.89 km/h

10.88 km/h

10.77 km/h

10.71 km/h

10.71 km/h

10.7 km/h

10.7 km/h

10.68 km/h

10.6 km/h

10.57 km/h

10.55 km/h

10.55 km/h

10.53 km/h

10.52 km/h

10.52 km/h

10.48 km/h

10.46 km/h

10.45 km/h

10.44 km/h

10.4 km/h

10.39 km/h

FABRICE

CHRISTIAN

DIDIER

CELINE

FRANCIS

JONATHAN

ROBERTO

MICHEL

DOMINIQUE

STEPHANE

JONATHAN

THIERRY

DOMINIQUE

ALAIN

PATRICE

FABRICE

JACQUES

JEAN-LUC

CAMILLE

CHRISTOPHE

PASCAL

DAVID

FLORENT

CEDRIC

GAELLE

MARYSE

YOANN

LAURENT

GUICHETEAU

CHAUSSAT

DUPOUY

LAPHILIPPE

HUBE

BAUER

GIRAULT

MARQUAIS

DILLOT

MICHAUD

DEVILLE

DEVILLE

TEXIER

AUTHIER

MERCERON

LE MARREC

MEGA

COMBARD

BEAUQUESNE

MERIGEAU

DUPIN

CHEYRADE

MARTIN

COLDEBOEUF

EOUZAN

DEKEISTER

LOSQ

MAMER

V1M

V2M

V1M

SEF

ViM

SEM

SEM

V2M

V2M

V1M

ESM

ViM

V2M

V2M

VIM

V2M

V3M

V2M

SEM

V1M

V2M

SEM

ViM

SEM

V1F

V1F

SEM

V1M



54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

275

225

269

333

237

255

271

229

260

226

298

332

208

231

368

367

220

219

203

350

238

256

253

337

364

276

372

371

01:26:51

01:27:20

01:27:36

01:27:46

01:27:48

01:28:03

01:28:07

01:28:11

01:28:33

01:28:51

01:28:57

01:29:18

01:30:55

01:31:38

01:31:42

01:31:51

01:31:52

01:31:54

01:31:56

01:31:59

01:32:03

01:32:07

01:33:00

01:33:09

01:33:09

01:33:27

01:33:35

01:33:39

10.36 km/h

10.31 km/h

10.27 km/h

10.25 km/h

10.25 km/h

10.22 km/h

10.21 km/h

10.21 km/h

10.16 km/h

10.13 km/h

10.12 km/h

10.08 km/h

9.9 km/h

9.82 km/h

9.81 km/h

9.8 km/h

9.8 km/h

9.79 km/h

9.79 km/h

9.78 km/h

9.78 km/h

9.77 km/h

9.68 km/h

9.66 km/h

9.66 km/h

9.63 km/h

9.62 km/h

9.61 km/h

CAMILLE

ETIENNE

SERGE

PASCAL

JEAN-MICHEL

FABIEN

FLORENT

CHANTAL

LIONEL

SERGE

AMANDINE

STEPHANE

FREDERICK

PATRICK

BRUNO

JEAN-GUY

VALERIE

DANIEL

MOHAMED

OLIVIER

RENE

FLORENT

VOLODIA

SANDRINE

JOEL

MANUEL

PAULINE

DIELETTE

CHANAT

VERDON

PLUYAUD

ROUFFAUD

VILLEDARY

TUILLAC

CHAMOULAUD

LYDWA

DEVAUTOUR

MOREAU

CHAMBRE

BOURGAUD

GIBBS

RAIMOND

SAUVAGET

PETIT

BAILLARGE

BAILLARGE

BOUCHERIT

MARCHAND

DANGLADE

GARDIN

DE LA CRUZ

ALEXANDRE

ROUSSEAU

TRANCHANT

JASMIN

BEAUQUESNE

SEF

V3M

V3M

V2M

V2M

V1M

SEM

V2F

V2M

V2M

SEF

V2M

VAM

V2M

V2M

V2M

V1F

V2M

ViM

ViM

V3M

SEM

V2M

V1F

V3M

V1M

SEF

V2F



82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

251

261

214

224

216

343

270

352

254

369

223

207

294

242

236

267

265

346

280

213

348

351

363

277

338

248

296

258

01:33:56

01:34:01

01:34:21

01:34:34

01:35:07

01:35:34

01:35:39

01:35:52

01:36:08

01:37:37

01:37:45

01:38:09

01:38:33

01:38:38

01:38:39

01:38:50

01:39:26

01:41:02

01:41:07

01:41:32

01:41:46

01:41:46

01:41:53

01:42:37

01:43:04

01:43:56

01:44:53

01:45:45

9.58 km/h

9.57 km/h

9.54 km/h

9.52 km/h

9.46 km/h

9.42 km/h

9.41 km/h

9.39 km/h

9.36 km/h

9.22 km/h

9.21 km/h

9.17 km/h

9.13 km/h

9.12 km/h

9.12 km/h

9.11 km/h

9.05 km/h

8.91 km/h

8.9 km/h

8.86 km/h

8.84 km/h

8.84 km/h

8.83 km/h

8.77 km/h

8.73 km/h

8.66 km/h

8.58 km/h

8.51 km/h

CHRISTOPHE

ALAIN

CHRISTOPHE

JEAN-MICHEL

SEBASTIEN

CHRISTIAN

LAURE

MARIE

JOSETTE

ERIC

ALAIN

MATHIEU

THIERRY

CAROLINE

SYLVIE

FLORENCE

PHILIPPE

ERIC

MICHEL

HERVE

BERNARD

BENOIT

BERNARD

KATIA

SYLVAINE

ARNAUD

ISABELLE

ELOISE

KRZCIUK

HIMONNET

MICHAUD

MAINDRON

PREVOST

MEGA

PLUYAUD

HOPPENREYS

BAUDINAUD

MERCERON

SOURZAC

HUBERT

TRAUMAT

PAUTIER

VILLEDARY

BICHON

BERNARD

GIRAUDET

GAUCHET

AMBRUS

MALGOUYAT

NERAUDEAU

BOUCHAT

LETOUCHE

PAILLOUX

DESVILLES

RIPAUD

VENTE

V1M

V2M

V1M

V3M

SEM

V2M

SEF

SEF

V2F

V1M

V2M

SEM

V2M

V2F

V2F

V2F

V2M

V1M

V2M

V1M

V3M

V2M

V2M

V1F

V2F

SEM

V1F

SEF



110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

370

290

273

239

241

240

221

293

212

234

281

201

243

340

339

217

218

205

286

287

202

204

278

284

01:45:45

01:45:56

01:46:48

01:47:19

01:47:28

01:47:28

01:49:58

01:50:10

01:51:02

01:51:23

01:51:25

01:53:03

01:56:19

01:57:17

01:57:17

01:58:47

01:58:47

01:59:03

01:59:05

01:59:06

01:59:13

02:00:41

02:00:42

02:05:53

8.51 km/h

8.5 km/h

8.43 km/h

8.39 km/h

8.37 km/h

8.37 km/h

8.18 km/h

8.17 km/h

8.11 km/h

8.08 km/h

8.08 km/h

7.96 km/h

7.74 km/h

7.67 km/h

7.67 km/h

7.58 km/h

7.58 km/h

7.56 km/h

7.56 km/h

7.56 km/h

7.55 km/h

7.46 km/h

7.46 km/h

7.15 km/h

MICKAEL

SEBASTIEN

ISABELLE

WILFRIED

CAROLE

CLAUDE

MARTIN

CHRISTOPHE

MANDY

LOIC

GISELE

SYLVIE

VALERIE

BERENGERE

FABIEN

FREDERIQUE

SYLVAIN

GIOVANNI

SHIRLEY

PATRICK

BRUNO

MARIE

PHILIPPE

JEAN-PIERRE

BIGOT

GORCE

DEMOUCHAUD

DARDILLAC

DARDILLAC

DARDILLAC

DAVID

LADAME

DESCHAMPS

CASERAS

GAUCHET

SCHMITT

DIOT

CARBONNIER

TRUTEAU

CHEVET

CHEVET

MUTO

SCHWEITZER

PELLETIER

CONSTANT

MUTO

LELEU

MIMAUD

SEM

V1M

V1F

SEM

V1F

V2M

V2M

VIM

SEF

V1M

ErrorF

SEF

SEF

SEF

SEM

V1F

V1M

V1M

V3F

V3M

V2M

SEF

V2M

VAM



